
 
                                  

 

 

                                          

 

MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL URDU UNIVERSITY      
              (A Central University established by an Act of Parliament in 1998)    
                                       Polytechnic Bangalore     

8
th

 Cross, 1
st
 Stage, 3

rd
 Block, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore – 560072 

Phone: 080-23181062     www.manuu.ac.in 

 

                             Open Tender 
                Tender Notification No: MANUU/POLY./BLR/F.24 /2016-17/206      Date: 07/10/2016 

 
Sealed tenders are invited from Govt. organizations / original manufacturers / authorized dealers / reputed 

firms for supply and installation of following items at MANUU Polytechnic, Bangalore. The tender 
document can be obtained from the MANUU Polytechnic, Bangalore against the tender application cost 
through DD (as stated below) drawn in favour of ”MANUU” payable at Hyderabad. The tender application 
may also be downloaded from MANUU website: www.manuu.ac.in. The filled-in tender shall be 
accompanied with requisite EMD (in all cases as below) and tender application cost (in case of downloaded 
form). 

 

 
 
Last date for receipt of tender:     16-12-2016 by 11:00 a.m 
Date & Timing of opening the Tender:    16-12-2016 at 11:30 a.m. 
 

  Sd/-  
                                                                                                                                           Registrar 

Sl 
No 

Tender 
Documents Required Items 

Number 
of pages 

Cost of the 

Tender 

Application 

EMD 

01 A Surveying Lab 6 Rs. 500/- Rs. 6000/- 

02 B Material Testing Lab 6 Rs. 500/- Rs. 5000/- 

03 C Hydraulics Lab 6 Rs. 500/- Rs. 6000/- 

04 D Advanced Surveying Practice Lab 5 Rs. 1000/- Rs. 55000/- 

05 E Electronic & Communication Lab 13 Rs. 1000/- Rs. 26000/- 

06 F Computers & related items 10 Rs. 1000/- Rs. 51000/- 

07 G UPS 5 Rs. 500/- Rs. 6000/- 

08 H Books for Library 24 - - 

09 I Furniture 14 Rs. 1000/- Rs. 41000/- 

10 J Physics lab  8 Nil Rs. 2500/- 


